R. 76-613

RESOLUTION No._ *14404

0CT 819715

Adopted on

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

TB:1c:823.5
8/22/75

Or.Dept.:Eng.

CC-1265-B {REV. 1-72]

That Change Order No. 1, dated September 3, 1975,

heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as
752990

Document No. , issued in connection with the

contract between The City of San Diego and Mr. Z Landscape
for the construction of MT. HOPE CEMETERY~-DIVISIONS 6, 7
and 11 IMPROVEMENTS, said contract having been filed in
the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 752314, be,
and the same is hereby approved; and the change therein
set forth, amounting to an decrease in the contract price

of $1,554.80, be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney
By

Ted Bdéyfiel?, Deputy

&Dev.



PECER

Citooo

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ...

by the following vote:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O'Conn
Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet

}im Ellis

Jess D. Haro
Mayor Pete Wilson

(Seal)
[
<«
. l_‘,:
— ——
el
>z -
s ;J
oy
s )
3 "l
-~ —
- Lo
5-": I
[ -
e e

CC-1278 (REV, 1-78)

-
o
|~}
n

SRR,

or

AUTHENTICATED BY:

...0eT 81915

Excused Absent

ooooooooos
0oooooooo
Doooooooog

PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

EDWARD NIELSEN

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomia .

Resolution

Number _ .

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califomnia

0CT 81975

“2,144{‘}4_4 ...... Adopted __

2

Miﬁ%?? ﬁi,gg?gp 02137




